
2025 D’HANIS ISD TRACK SCHEDULE

	 Date.................................... Meet................................................................. Team
	 Wed., Feb. 26....................... at Medina.................................................................JH
	 Thurs., Feb. 27...................... at Medina................................................................ HS
	 Wed., March 5...................... at Sabinal..................................................................JH
	 Thurs., March 6.................... at Sabinal................................................................. HS
	 Wed., March 19................... at Leakey...................................................................JH
	 Thurs., March 20.................. at Leakey.................................................................. HS
	 Wed., March 26................... at Knippa................................................................. HS
	 Fri., March 28...................... District 31-A Meet at Nueces Canyon.....................JH
	 Thurs., April 3...................... District 31-A Meet at Leakey.................................. HS
	 Thurs., April 10.................... Area 31-A/32-A Meet, Tilden........................ qualifiers
	 Fri.-Sat., April 18-19............ Region IV-1A Meet, Seguin........................... qualifiers
	 Sat., May 3........................... State 1A Meet, UT-Austin.............................. qualifiers
	
	 Head Coach: Kristina Finger............................Assistant Coach: Bino Gonzalez

Schedules subject to change


